6 von 6 Starter am 11.05.2024 in Schimborn

Bezirk Unterfranken

Blasrohr 12.10.13 Damen Il

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Fuchs, Nicole

Ludwig, Sandra

Jahn, Petra

Schmidtmann, Katja

Schneider, Melanie

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1735
2 0203
3 1499
4 1502
5 1733
6 1734

Haringhaus, Stephanie

Verein

SG Diana 1955 Leinach

SV Faulbach

SV Grintal Hosbach

SV Frammersbach

Miltenberg, SV

SV Eltingshausen

Seite 1/1

Serien

60
59

58
54

56
55

54

55

52
49

37
55

59
60

57
58

57
56

53

53

54
52

46
54

56
58

56
57

57
55

52

54

52
51

48
52

58
55

58
56

53
52

54

53

55
47

51
53

59

57

54

55

53

a7

59

56

50

53

54

53

Gesamt

583 Ringe

567 Ringe

545 Ringe

536 Ringe

519 Ringe

496 Ringe

erstellt am 11.05.2024 um 15:41 Uhr



