

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024



Blasrohr 12.10.13 Damen II

6 von 6 Starter am 11.05.2024 in Schimborn

<u>Platz</u>	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>					<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1735	Fuchs, Nicole	SG Diana 1955 Leinach	60 59 59 60	56 58	58 55	59	59	583 Ringe
2	0203	Ludwig, Sandra	SV Faulbach	58 57 54 58	56 57	58 56	57	56	567 Ringe
3	1499	Jahn, Petra	SV Grüntal Hösbach	56 57 55 56	57 55	53 52	54	50	545 Ringe
4	1502	Schmidtmann, Katja	SV Frammersbach	54 53 55 53	52 54	54 53	55	53	536 Ringe
5	1733	Schneider, Melanie	Miltenberg, SV	52 54 49 52	52 51	55 47	53	54	519 Ringe
6	1734	Haringhaus, Stephanie	SV Eltingshausen	37 46 55 54	48 52	51 53	47	53	496 Ringe